2024-2025 Season

RATE SCHEDULE
(July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025)

Riverview Court*
(*Please note the Riverview Court is not available Monday-Friday, from 8 am to 2pm)

For Profit: $1,300.00
Not-For-Profit: $1,100.00
State Agencies: $ 900.00
Capacity: 200
Auditorium

For Profit: $600.00
Not-For-Profit: $500.00
State Agencies: $200.00
Capacity: 384 Seats

Please see the below rates detailing additional fees for AV technicians, House Managers,
Security, and Porters services as well as rates for furniture and equipment rentals If event
exceeds designated timeframe a $100.00 fee per hour will be charged in addition to costs for
extended services.

State Agency Rates:  Rates apply only to state agency clients conducting government business
Not-for-Profit Organizations, please provide a 501 C-3 tax-exempt certificate registered in the US

ADDITIONAL COSTS:

Set-up/Break-down Labor (4 Hour Minimum) $20/hour/per person
Audiovisual Technician (4 Hour Minimum) $25/hour/per technician
House Manager (4 hour minimum) $25/hour

Custodial Porter (3 hour minimum) $30/hour/per person
Building Security $40/hour/guard

State Police $85.00/hour
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